DOUGLAS SINGLES CONTACT LIST

NAME

PHONE #

HOME BAR

CHRIS SCHELLINGER

DAVE ANGIOLILLO
ED MURDOCK
JOE CHANDLER
LANCE ORNER IlI
LANCE ORNER JR.
LT McPHERSON
STEVE ESSELMAN
WILL RENNER

MIKE “MAX” SMART

307-359-0329

307-351-5758

307-351-6140

307-484-9557

307-351-6144

406-927-2359

307-359-2691

520-429-1487

940-273-1224

AMERICAN LEGION
LABONTE
PLAINS
PLAINS
NORTHGATE
PLAINS
PLAINS
WATERHOLE
WATERHOLE

PLAINS



